Royal Oak

Agenda
Royal Oak City Commission Meeting

Monday, July 22, 2024, 7:30 p.m.
City Hall Commission Chambers Room 121
203 South Troy Street
Royal Oak, Ml 48067

Anyone planning to attend the meeting who has need of special assistance under the Americans with
Disabilities Act (ADA) is asked to contact the city clerk’s office at 248-246-3050 at least two (2)
business days prior to the meeting.
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Call to Order by Mayor Fournier

Invocation by Mayor Pro Tem Hunt

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Police Department Check Presentation to Team Tessa

Proclamation Designating July 26, 2024 as Americans with Disabilities Act
Awareness Day in Royal Oak

Public Comment

Consent Agenda

a.
b.

C.

City Commission Meeting Minutes June 24, 2024
City Commission Meeting Minutes July 8, 2024
Claims

a. July 122024

b.  July 23 2024
Approval of Purchase Orders

Easement Agreement for Pull-Off Lane at Royal Oak Middle School
Holly Donoghue, P.E.

Award of Contract for Fair Housing Testing Services
Joseph M. Murphy, Director of Planning

Award of Contract for Rent and Utility Assistance Program
Joseph M. Murphy, Director of Planning

Pages

13
22

40
41
73
78

87

160



10.

11.

12.

13.

h.  Approval of RO Logo License Agreement,
Policy/Procedure and Application

Nic Grochowski

Nic GrochowskKi

i.  Approval of Amendment to Administrative Rule Change for Executive

Department Heads
Mark Wollenweber

J- Receive and File

a. May 2024 Investment Report

EBSCO Solar Library Grant
Jill Martin / Sandy Irwin

Community Energy Management Grant 2024

Jill Martin/Angela Fox

Consideration of First Amendment to Greenfield Lane Apartments Planned Unit

Development
Timothy E. Thwing

Request to Reserve American Rescue Plan Act Funds To New Affordable,
Multiple-Family Housing Developments
Joseph M. Murphy, Director of Planning

Adjournment
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